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John Marini 
President and CEO  
Adjusters International 
126 Business Park Drive 
Utica, NY 13502 
Phone: (315) 797-3035 
Email: jmarini@aidrc.com  
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #15 
 
Matt Herlocker 
Director 
APTIM 
10001 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 450 
The Woodlands, TX 77380 
Phone: (832) 823-2673 
Email: matt.herlocker@aptim.com 
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #16 
 
Garrett Miller 
Marketing 
Caylum Technologies 
Home Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93727 
Phone: (209) 322-9596 
Email: gmiller@caylym.com 
Exhibitor, Booth #10 
 
Chris Lee 
President 
Chainbridge Technologies 
8229 Boone Blvd, Suite 600 
Vienna, VA 22182 
Phone: (703) 938-1270 
Email: clee@chainbridgetech.com 
Silver Sponsor, Booth #2 
 
John Maylie 
President 
Crisis Track 
2831 Summerfield Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042 
Phone: (571) 338-9925 
Email: johnmaylie@crisistrack.com  
Exhibitor, Booth #7 
 
 

Jeff Long 
Director, Public Sector 
Dataminr 
6 East 32nd St.  
New York, NY 10016 
Phone: (929) 299-1017 
Email: jlong@dataminr.com  
Exhibitor, Booth #6 
 
Margaret Larson 
Manager 
Ernst & Young LLP 
1101 New York Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone: (617) 680-1574 
Email: margaret.larson@ey.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth # 17 
 
Alex Raffi  
FirstNet Built with AT&T 
3033 Chain Bridge Rd 
Oakton, VA 22124 
Phone: (202) 341-6079 
Email: alexander.rafii@att.com 
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #11 
 
Walt Horseman 
VP Sales 
FORTS USA 
4650 Lyons Technology Pkway 
Coconut Creek, FL 33073 
Phone: (954) 708-3300 
Email: whorseman@fortsusa.com 
Exhibitor, Booth #8 
 
Cristine McCombs 
Regional Client Services Director 
Hagerty Consulting, Inc. 
1618 Orrington Avenue, Suite 201 
Evanston, IL 60201 
Phone: (847) 492-8454 
Email: Cris.McCombs@HagertyConsulting.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #9  
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Keith Cranford 
Vice President, Program Management  
Hunt, Guillot & Associates, LLC (HGA) 
9357 Interline Avenue 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Phone: (225) 927-6825 
Email: kcranford@hga-llc.com  
Exhibitor, Booth #1  
 
Waka Kobayashi 
Senior Consultant 
IBM 
600 14th St NW, 2nd Floor 
Washington, DC 20005 
Email: waka.kobayashi@us.ibm.com 
Gold Sponsor, Booth #18  
 
Jennie DeVeaux 
Vice President 
ICF 
9300 Lee Highway 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
Phone: (703) 934-3000 
Email: Jennie.DeVeaux@icf.com 
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #12 
 
Gary Scronce 
Director, Preparedness Programs 
IEM 
2801 Slater Road, Suite 110  
Morrisville, NC 27560 
Phone: (919) 237-7452 
Email: gary.scronce@iem.com  
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #13 
 
Darrell Dotson 
Sr. Vice President  
MB3 Inc. 
7512 Dr. Phillips Blvd., Suite 50-112 
Orlando, FL 32819 
Phone: (613) 206-3784 
Email: darrell.dotson@mb3online.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #3 
 
 
 

Rob Wright 
Business Development Director 
Mutualink 
1269 South Broad Street 
Wallingford, CT 6492 
Phone: (866) 957-5465 
Email: rwright@mutualink.net  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #21  
 
Mary Ann Adams  
Disaster Response Manager  
Onstar 
400 Renaissance Center 
Detroit, MI 48265 
Phone: (313) 665-8278 
Email: maryann.adams@onstar.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #20 
 
Lee Williams 
Chief of Research and Product Development 
Plum Laboratories, LLC 
513 Memorial Drive, #208 
Springfield, TN 37172 
Phone: (615) 719-1890 
Email: lee@plumcases.com  
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #14 
 
Jim Fetters 
President and CEO 
Previstar, Inc.  
2331 Mill Road, Suite 100 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
Phone: (703) 382-2310 
Email: jim.fetters@previstar.com  
Exhibitor, Booth #22  
 
John Buri 
Director, Post Disaster Programs 
Tetra Tech, Inc.  
2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 
Maitland, FL 32751 
Phone: (321) 441-8500 
Email: john.buri@tetratech.com 
Silver Sponsor, Booth #5 
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Kyle B. Olson 
President 
The Olson Group, Ltd. 
300 North Washington Street, Suite 600 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
Phone: (704) 518-9982 
Email: kbolson@olsongroupltd.com  
Silver Sponsor, Booth #9 
 
Tom Serio 
Senior Consultant - BC/DR 
Verizon Wireless 
777 NW 51st Street, Suite 600 
Boca Raton, FL 33431 
Phone: (561) 995-5677 
Email: tom.serio@verizonwireless.com  
Platinum Sponsor, Booth #4 
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NEMA	2018	Mid-Year	Policy	&	Leadership	Form	
Sunday,	3/18/2018	-	Friday,	3/23/2018

Plaza	Ballroom	Foyer	


